
BLOCK 23 LOT 5
IN OR 1301/948
AMELIA PARK PHASE 2 UNIT 8

VOLP ROBERT L & CHRISTINE M
1777 SCHOOL ST
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034-4758

00-00-31-102P-0023-0050

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

1031.00

04/11/2018 DJX 0.00 180,000 0 0 180,000

STANDARD
2

453,427
23,109

180,000
656,536
283,446
373,090

HX HB 50,000
323,090
656,536

0

613,077

1301/0948 3/14/2005 WD Q V 81,200

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BRYLEN HOMES LTD

VOLP ROBERT L & CHR

1271/0646 11/04/2004 WD U V 19 65,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

AMELIA PARK DEVELOPME

BRYLEN HOMES LTD

2023
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20120590 XFOB 5,950 04/10/2012

20110353 XFOB 2,144 03/04/2011

20110229 SWIM POOL 19,600 02/14/2011

20053095 OTHER 2,000 11/30/2005

20052573 XFOB 5,000 08/30/2005

20052261 GAS 1,000 07/19/2005

2007HX Base Yr

1777 SCHOOL ST, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 10 ABOVE AVG 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 70
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 05 Quality Level 05

0500 01 2,750 125.7696 179.22 492,855 2005 2005 0 0 0 8.00 92.00

1 SFR CUST – 100% - 2007 Heated Area: 2338

BAS 2,338 100 2,338 385,495

FGR 414 55 228 37,593

FOP 84 30 25 4,123

FOP 180 30 54 8,904

FOP 288 30 86 14,180

PTO 381 5 19 3,133

3,685 2,750 453,427

BAS=[YR=2005] W23 FGR=[YR=2005] W19S24 E3 N4 E8 S2 E3 N2 E9
N4 W4 N16$ S16 E4 S4 W9 S2 W3 N2 W8 S4 W3 S4 E2 S52
FOP=[YR=2005] S8 E40 N6 W16 N2 W24$E24 S2 E16 N25
PTO=[YR=2005] E12N16 W8 N15W20 FOP=[YR=2005]  D6 L6 S11
FOP=[YR=2005] S3 D6 R6 E16N9 W22$E6N17$S17E5N11
E13S11W2S14$N5W16 U6 L6  N14  U6 R6  E16N26$.
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1 0500 FP-PRE FAB 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,500.00 3,500.00 100 2005 2005 3 90 3,150

2 0825 BRICK 0 100 14 6 84.00 SF 12.50 12.50 100 2005 2005 3 96 1,008

3 0810 CONCRETE A 0 100 0 0 345.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 2005 2005 3 87 1,951

5 0910 SCRN RM L 0 100 0 0 464.00 SF 15.00 15.00 100 2006 2006 3 31 2,158

6 0861 POOL GUNIT 0 100 11 13 143.00 SF 85.00 85.00 100 2011 2011 3 68 8,265

7 0855 CONC PAVER 0 100 31 2 62.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2011 2011 3 93 577

8 0871 POOL HTR R 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 10,000.00 10,000.00 100 2012 2012 3 60 6,000

23,109

1 000100 C SFR 100 0003 PUD 0.00 0.00 60.00 FF 1.00 1.00 1.00 3,000.00 3,000.00 180,000


